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LIGURBIKE

Sorted on best lap time

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci

2 Turno Prove Libere Veloci

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:01:42

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

08/07/2018 11:00

Pos No. Last Name First Name Model/Engine Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Class
1 2 BARBERO Simone Ducati 12 14.847 V1000
2 27  MARCHESI Cristiano Yamaha 9 14.892 0.045 0.045 V600
3 101 PICASSO Lorenzo Honda 6 15.548 0.701 0.656 V600
4 31 FORTI Stefano Kawasaki 11 15.601 0.754 0.053 V600
5 13 ARESTA Davide Suzuki 12 15.811 0.964 0.210 V1000
6 44  CIPRESSI Giuseppe Yamaha 9 16.002 1.155 0.191 V600
7 86  REBECCHI Sergio Suzuki 9 17.015 2.168 1.013 V600
8 78  BENASSI Stefano Honda 10 17.122 2.275 0.107 V1000
9 19  GRECI Michele Yamaha 5 17.492 2.645 0.370 V600
10 423 SPINETTI Luca Kawasaki 6 17.530 2.683 0.038 V600
1 63  MARTINI Francesco Kawasaki 9 17.577 2.730 0.047 V600
12 83 ROSBOCHLTW Ezio Giuseppe Rosmoto 11 17.609 2.762 0.032 V600
13 681 MASTRUZZO Martino Yamaha 1 17.671 2.824 0.062 V1000
14 53  MARESCA Vincenzo Honda 11 18.063 3.216 0.392 V1000
15 29  RICCI Gabriele Suzuki 1 18.192 3.345 0.129 V1000
16 15 FOINI Lino Yamaha 7 18.610 3.763 0.418 V600
17 65  SAPONE Alessandro Yamaha 6 18.891 4.044 0.281 V600
18 74 LEONI Luca Kawasaki 7 19.549 4.702 0.658 V600
19 23 FALCIN Cristian BMW 7 19.910 5.063 0.361 V1000
20 125 CAMPAGNOLILTW Fabrizio Kawasaki 7 19.956 5.109 0.046 V600
21 222 CERRONE Andrea Yamaha 7 20.004 5.157 0.048 V600
22 21 BORTOLOTTI Mirko Honda 11 20.067 5.220 0.063 V600
23 682 STURINI Giampiero Suzuki 8 20.150 5.303 0.083 V1000
24 72 GREGGIO William Ducati 9 20.469 5.622 0.319 V1000
25 15 MARAFFI Michele Triumph 1 20.732 5.885 0.263 V600
26 39  LAVARINI Matteo Yamaha 10  20.745 5.898 0.013 V600
27 174 RAGUSA Giuseppe Suzuki 1 20.928 6.081 0.183 V600
28 126 PORRO Valentino Ducati 6 21.771 6.924 0.843 V1000
29 71 CURCIO Alessandro Honda 9 21.859 7.012 0.088 V600
30 47 OLGIANI Andrea Yamaha 1 22.430 7.583 0.571 V600
31 57  FUSTO Cesare Yamaha r3 1 22.881 8.034 0.451 V600
32 17 TOSCANO Igor Honda 7 23.751 8.904 0.870 V600
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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